EU Declaration of Conformity
Hereby we, [NexBlue AB]
Address: Birger Jarlsgatan 57 C, 113 56 Stockholm, Sweden
declare that this Declaration of Conformity is issued under our sole responsibility for below equipment:
Product description: NexBlue Delta Max
Type designation(s): NB1620E
Object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation as
below:
Radio Equipment Directive: 2014/53/EU
Article 3.1a:
EN IEC 62311:2020
EN IEC 61851-1:2019
IEC 62955:2018*
IEC 60947-2:2020 Annex M
Article 3.1b:
EN IEC 61851-21-2:2021
EN 301489-1 V 2.2.3:2019
EN 301489-3 V2.3.2:2023
EN 301489-17 V 3.3.1:2024
EN 301489-52 V1.3.1:2024
EN IEC 61000-6-1:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-2:2019
EN IEC 61000-6-3:2021
EN IEC 61000-6-4:2019
Article 3.2:
EN 301908-1 V 15.2.1:2023
EN 301908-13 V 13.2.1:2022
EN 301511 V 12.5.1:2017
EN 300220-2 V 3.1.1:2017
EN 300328 V 2.2.2:2019
EN 300330 V 2.1.1:2017
Article 3.3d:
EN 18031-1:2024
RoHS Directive: 2011/65/EU EN IEC 63000:2018
Measuring Instruments Directive: 2014/32/EU EN 50470-3:2022
EN IEC 62052-11:2021+A11:2022
EN 62052-31:2016
*The moving contacts of all poles are electrically interlocked and can achieve the same level of safety as mechanically coupled switch by using oscilloscope to check its
compliance.
Furthermore, EU Notified Body [TÜV Rheinland InterCert Kft.], with Notified Body number [1008] performed
Module B and D of Directive [2014/32/EU], and issued the certificate [M4 69268140 0001] (Module B) and the
certificate [MD 69268237 0001] (Module D).
Signed for and on behalf of: NexBlue AB
Signature:
Title: Chief Executive Officer
Place and date: Sweden, 28.11.2025